
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOVEMBER 2014 UCR CRIME INDEX 

NOV OCT NOV YTD YTD

2014 2014 % 2013 % 2014 2013 %

Difference Difference (Jan-Nov) (Jan-Nov) Difference

Homicide 2 3 -33.3% 6 -66.7% 35 46 -23.9%

Forcible Rape 14 16 -12.5% 12 16.7% 156 141 10.6%

Robbery 144 152 -5.3% 149 -3.4% 1,320 1,443 -8.5%
Armed 109 101 7.9% 99 10.1% 905 932 -2.9%

Strong-arm 35 51 -31.4% 50 -30.0% 415 511 -18.8%

Aggravated

Assault 107 130 -17.7% 138 -22.5% 1,383 1,587 -12.9%

Total Violent

Crime 267 301 -11.3% 305 -12.5% 2,894 3,217 -10.0%

Burglary 391 362 8.0% 384 1.8% 3,510 4,187 -16.2%

Residential 349 330 5.8% 322 8.4% 3,061 3,647 -16.1%

Non-residential 42 32 31.3% 62 -32.3% 449 540 -16.9%

Larceny/Theft 871 1,122 -22.4% 1,128 -22.8% 11,666 12,720 -8.3%

Motor Vehicle

Theft 280 304 -7.9% 274 2.2% 3,238 3,325 -2.6%

Total Property

Crime 1,542 1,788 -13.8% 1,786 -13.7% 18,414 20,232 -9.0%

TOTAL  CRIME 1,809 2,089 -13.4% 2,091 -13.5% 21,308 23,449 -9.1%

*NC = Not Calculable  03/24/2015


